
TIES 2016-2019 Tentative Board Policy Review Calendar – 2016-2017 

Month  Policy # Policy Name Date of Last Review Annual  Notes 

Sept 2016 NONE ASSIGNED   

Oct 2016 406 Public and Private Personnel Data  V   

 102 Equal Educational Employment & Opportunity  October 2011    

 402 Disability Nondiscrimination  October 2013     

 414 Mandate Reporting of Child Neglect… ANNUAL V   

Nov 2016 410 Family Medical Leave  V   

 413 Harassment and Violence   V   

 418 Drug Free Workplace/Drug Free School December 2012    

 419 Tobacco Free Environment  December 2013    

Dec 2016 145 Volunteer Policy 2008-2009?     

 415 Mandate Reporting of Maltreatment of Vulnerable 
Adults 

ANNUAL V   

 426 Nepotism in Charter Schools March 2014    

 491 Credit Card Usage February 2012    

Jan 2017 205 Open and Closed Meeting Policy     

 506 Discipline   V   

 522 Student Sex Nondiscrimination  ANNUAL V   

 502 Search of Student Lockers, Desks, Personal … January 2014    

Feb 2017 208 Development Adoption and Implementation of Policies      

 514 Bullying Prohibition   V   

 516 Student Medication  February 2014    

March 2017 210.1 Conflict of Interest      

 524 Internet Acceptable Use Policy   V   

 531 The Pledge of Allegiance   V   

April 2017 494 Return to Work Policy     

 591 Admissions  December 2013    

 616 School District Accountability   V   

May 2017 400A Children in the Workplace  V   

 709 Student Transportation  NA     

 806 Crisis Management      

June 2017 NONE ASSIGNED  
 

 



TIES 2016-2019 Tentative Board Policy Review Calendar – 2017-2018 

Month  Policy # Policy Name Date of Last Review Annual MSBA Revision Notes 

Sept 2017 NONE ASSIGNED   
Oct 2017 214 Out-of-State Travel by School Board Members A: 1/9/10  R: 12/14    

 406 Public and Private Personnel Data ANNUAL V   

 414 Mandate Reporting of Child Neglect… ANNUAL V  NEW 

 416 Drug and Alcohol Testing Policy      

Nov 2017 410 Family Medical Leave ANNUAL V   

 413 Harassment and Violence  ANNUAL V   

 412 Expense Reimbursement  A: 4/10   R: 12/14    

Dec 2017 415 Mandate Reporting of Maltreatment of Vulnerable Adults ANNUAL V  NEW 

 427 Workload Limits for Certain Special Education Teachers NEW- must adopt    NEW  

 504* Student Dress and Appearance  R: 1/15    

 902 Use of School Facilities and Equipment      

Jan 2018 490 Suspected Misconduct Policy      

 506 Discipline  ANNUAL V   

 522 Student Sex Nondiscrimination  ANNUAL V   

 515 Protection and Privacy of Pupil Records and Public 
Notice… Request for Information 

A: 1/21/12  R: 2/15    

Feb 2018 505 Distribution of Non-School Sponsored Materials on 
School Premises 

    

 514 Bullying Prohibition  ANNUAL V   

 520 Student Surveys and Public Notice Form NEW- must adopt   NEW 

 534 Early Entrance Policy     

March 2018 524 Internet Acceptable Use Policy  ANNUAL V   

 531 The Pledge of Allegiance  ANNUAL V   

 725 General Records Retention      

April 2018 616 School District Accountability  ANNUAL V   

 526 Hazing Prohibition  A: 12/10/11      R: 3/15    

 906 Community Notification of Predatory Offender      

May 2018 806 Crisis Management  ANNUAL V   

 609* Religion  A: 11/12/11   R: 4/15    

 721 Uniform Grant Guidance Policy Regarding Federal 
Revenue Sources  

NEW- must adopt   NEW 

June 2018 NONE ASSIGNED  

http://www.mnmsba.org/Portals/0/RTFs/MandatoryPolices/515FRM.rtf
http://www.mnmsba.org/Portals/0/RTFs/MandatoryPolices/515FRM.rtf


TIES 2016-2019 Tentative Board Policy Review Calendar – 2018-2019 

Month  Policy # Policy Name Date of Last Review Annual  Notes 

Sept 2018 NONE ASSIGNED   

Oct 2018 406 Public and Private Personnel Data Nov 2015 V Oct 2018  

 100A Complaint Process  Nov 2015    
 401 Equal Employment Opportunity  Nov 2015     

 414 Mandate Reporting of Child Neglect… ANNUAL V   
 420 Students and Employees with AIDS and Other 

Communicable Diseases and Infections Conditions 
Nov 2015    

Nov 2018 410 Family Medical Leave Dec 2015 V Nov 2018  
 413 Harassment and Violence  Dec 2015 V   

 417 Chemical Use and Abuse Policy  Dec 2015    
 691 Inclusive Education Plan Dec 2015    

Dec 2018 415 Mandate Reporting of Maltreatment of Vulnerable Adults ANNUAL V   

 506 Discipline  Feb 2016 V Jan 2018  
 514 Bullying Prohibition  Feb 2016 V   

 703 Fund Balance Feb 2016    
Jan 2019 406B Employee Administrative Record Retention  Feb 2016    

 521 Student Disability Nondiscrimination  Feb 2016    

 522 Student Sex Nondiscrimination  ANNUAL V   
Feb 2019 524 Internet Acceptable Use Policy  March 2016 V Feb 2019  

 531 The Pledge of Allegiance  March 2016 V   
 533 Wellness March 2016    

March 2019 501  Weapons Feb 2016    
 532 Use of Peace Officers and Crisis Teams April 2016  March 2019  

 603 Curriculum Development  April 2016    

April 2019 495 Communication Policy      
 612 Title 1: Parent Involvement  May 2016  April 2019  

 616 School District Accountability  May 2016 V   
May 2019 806 Crisis Management  June 2016 V May 2019  

 801 Equal Access to School Families  June 2016    
June 2019 NONE ASSIGNED  

 


